Minsterland | Sommer 2024
FC Stella Bevergern (2020451)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Heckenrosenstr 36, 48477 Horstel
T 0 54 59 4280 holger.bosch@osnanet.de

Sportwart/in
Beck, Thomas

T 01639721766

Jugendwart/in
Levedag, Julia
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Hobby Herren B 1 (4er) | Hobbyrunde
MF: Herbert Leifer

m +4915115584089; leifer@web.de
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Kampling, Kim Lucas
Bosch, Max
Dechering, Luis
Reckers, Dietmar
Jassen, Artur
Bockenfeld, Roland
Schmidt, Christian
Dechering, Jorg
Witte, Andreas
Theile, Markus
Soestmeyer, Josef
Deiting, Holger
Wedy, Carsten
Deiters, Theodor
Léchte, Thorsten
Leifer, Herbert
Ulitzka, Patrick
Kordsmeyer, Linus
Huppe, Stefan

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10365366
10354220
10464768
17101113
17754733
16755236
18554108
17202212
17159889
17551887
15852270
17281834
18063283
15452761
17354885
17055412
19459797
19662870
18355917

LK DR
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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